Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
ValVes
3.000
Soieria Sestese S.r.l. www.sofieriasestese.it
3.
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Valves

Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
angle valves
l
H1
H
Dn
Plastic material device
Dn l H H1 CoDe
15 50 50 150 SVS015Pl
25 100 100 240 SVS025Pl
40 150 150 360 SVS040Pl
50 150 150 360 SVS050Pl
80 200 200 450 SVS080Pl
Pneumatic actuator version
Dn l H H1 CoDe
15 50 50 150 SVS015/P/…
25 100 100 240 SVS025/P/…
40 150 150 360 SVS040/P/…
50 150 150  360 SVS050/P/…
80 200 200 450 SVS080/P/…
N.O. = Normally open
N.C. = Normally closed
D.E. = Double acting
Stainless steel device

25 40 100 100 240 SVSr025/040ai
3.040
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Drain valves
l
4
5
°
l1
Dn 1
Ø
Plastic material device
Dn Ø l l1 CoDe
15 16 140 120 SVSC015/16Pl
25 16 140 120 SVSC025/16Pl
25 26 150 175 SVSC025/26Pl
40 16 150 120 SVSC040/16Pl
40 26 200 175 SVSC040/26Pl
Pneumatic actuator version
Dn Ø l l1 CoDe
15 16 140 120 SVSC015/16/P/…
25 16 150 120 SVSC025/16/P/…
25 26 150 175 SVSC025/26/P/…
40 16 150 120 SVSC040/16/P/…
40 26 200 175 SVSC040/26/P/…
N.O. = Normally open – N.C. = Normally closed – D.E. = Double acting
Stainless steel device
Dn Ø l l1 CoDe
15 16 140 120 SVSC015/16ai